The College of Southern Nevada Institutional Advisor Council (IAC)

Notice of Cancellation

Posting Date and time:	September 11, 2023, 1:15 p.m.
Meeting Date and time:	September 12, 2023, 9 a.m.

Location:

CSN Charleston Campus, BLDG Student Union, Room 126 6375 W. Charleston Blvd. Las Vegas, Nevada 89146

The regularly scheduled meeting of the IAC meeting, to be held on Tuesday, Spetember 12, 2023 has been **CANCELLED.**

In accordance with NRS 241.020,

This notice has been posted at the following locations:

CSN Office of Institutional Advisory Council, CSN Charleston Campus, Building E, 1st floor,

6375 W. Charleston Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 CSN Charleston Campus, Building D, 1st Floor,

6375 W. Charleston Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 CSN North Las Vegas Campus, 3200 E. Cheyenne Ave., North Las Vegas, NV 89030

CSN Henderson Campus, 700 College Drive, Henderson, NV 89002

NSHE System Administration, 4300 S. Maryland Parkway, Las Vegas, NV 89119

NSHE System Administration, 2601 Enterprise Road, Reno, NV 89512